
Liz Hansen, Chair 462-3987, lhansen6307@gmail.com Jeff & Stephanie Bellamy, Chair 462-5767, bellamysjp@aol.com Jerry & Lorrie Drake, Chair 468-3689, ljdrake29@gmail.com

Barbara Kellogg, Co-Chair 468-0303, kelloggba@gmail.com Todd & Irene Gerwig, Co-Chair 468-1308, tigerwig@gmail.com Brad & Alyssa Tadlock, Co-Chair 641-763-2001, botadlock@mac.com

Rod & Jeri Beem 462-1292, rowdy0079@aol.com Tyler & Kellie Gehringer 468-3691 Bob & Bethene Boardman 462-5165, betheneboardman@gmail.com

Cindy Bush 462-3801, hppycmpr22@yahoo.com Joe & Amy Kimball 462-3270, akimball@madisonhealth.com Chris & Ruth Chrisman 515-422-6465

Steven & Karen Moss karen833@hotmail.com Joel & Courtney Keiser 641-895-5177, courtney,keiser@gmail.com Mark & Linda Kenyon 515-758-2565, kenyon50072@gmail.com

Ryan & Cassie Rasmussen cassiejean1217@gmail.com Art & Marian Blaschke 462-3994 Joel & Annie Nau 468-5263, ajnau4@gmail.com

Diane Truckenbrod 462-4156 Harry Thibedeau 515-528-3683 Troy & Donna Schroeder 641-782-4964, troys@mchsi.com

Marilyn Mount 462-1188, mm50273@netzero.com David Van Horn & Elaine Hoversten 515-975-6117, elainehoversten@yahoo.com

John & Ann Sneller, Chair 641-414-7767, a_oshel@hotmail.com Jim & RoxAnn Rhoads, Chair 462-2510, travelingchic55@gmail.com Leon & Judy Schwartz, Chair 641-745-5697, leonandjudy.schwartz@gmail.com

Jennifer Korte, Co-Chair 641-765-4468, Jennifer.K.Korte@wellsfargo.com Dean & Ann Bartelt, Co-Chair 641-396-2444, abartelt@winterset.k12.ia.us Curtis & Nicole Anderson, Co-Chair 515-333-6529, nanderson@winterset.k12.ia.us

Tom & Jen Acton 462-5815, jennifera92003@yahoo.com Bob & Velma Van Scoy 462-4310, rvvanscoy@mchsi.com Richard & Mary Anderson 462-2587, mcand2602@aol.com

Greg & Debra Cleghorn 468-0252, cleghorn.debra@principal.com Mary Cline 462-1419, mlc52452@aol.com Greg & Stacy Cook 515-971-7152, stacymcook@live.com

Lorraine Gibbens 462-2122, rainygibbens@hotmail.com Troy & Erin Gwinner emgwinn@ymail.com Bob & Joyce Halverson 319-240-9157, halverson.robert6@gmail.com

Tom & Marty Knapp 462-2341, f22gal@yahoo.com Steve & Rikka Korte 468-5848, rikkakorte@gmail.com Jodi Lake 515-250-1754, jodi@johnsoninsuranceonline.com

Karl & Ruthanne Korte 641-765-4468, moses2@netins.net Ralph & Karen Meyer 462-1152, rmeyer7000@juno.com Darwin & Teri Stolte 462-1394, ter@bridgesfa.com

Andrew & Danielle Noland 515-250-8199 Steve & Pat Wetlaufer 462-3267, spwetlaufer@msn.com Jeff & Lori Wells 468-5175, wells2674@hotmail.com

Twila Seibert 462-1505 Brad & Diana Nordstrom 468-0919, nordybball@hotmail.com Lori Blythe 515-249-2096, blythefamily3@msn.com

Dave & Sheila Stewart 462-4796, stewart@aol.com

Elmer & Letty Miller 641-728-4413

Don & Linda Darling, Chair ldarling1950@gmail.com Jason & Nicole Darling, Co-Chair 462-1998, nicole.darling@simpson.edu Wayne & Debi Martens, Chair 515-402-7861, debi.martens21@gmail.com

Ron & Sonya VerMulm, Co-Chair 468-1321, samsmom@rsracing.com Martin & Beth Sunds 468-0215, earchecker@gmail.com Trudy Langford, Co-Chair 462-6820, tglangford@netzero.net

Ben & Angie Applegate 462-1825, angieappliegate@msn.com Diana Beem 462-4769, dlbeem@icloud.com Bruce & Georgene Bellamy 462-4440, georginebellamy@aol.com

Jeff & Sue Hansen 468-0137, hsongbird007@gmail.com Eric & Kristi Hoefing 515-210-5392, khoefing@winterset.k12.ia.us Steve & Robin Dick 462-4150, rlynn18@msn.com

Joyce Larsen 462-4198 Jim & Sara Thalacker 462-9336, Sara.Thalacker@UnityPoint.org Gus & Erlene Henrichs 462-3252

Lowell & Beth Miller 462-2781, bethdraft@gmail.com Gene & Keri Lehman 515-975-9587, lehmangk@gmail.com Ted & Bea Leonard 462-3167, tbl@radiks.net

John & Kim Patience 462-2002, kpatience@winterset.k12.ia.us Sean & Lisa Miner 468-0623, minerlr@mchsi.com Pinky Madsen 462-3672

Camma Stott 468-5447, camma.stott@gmail.com Alan & Lori Paup 641-745-7682, lapaup@gmail.com Deanne Steffens 462-4427, dsteffens24@yahoo.com

Ben & Tiffany Spencer 468-2507, tiffspencer81@gmail.com Chase & Carolyn Petsche 515-229-5685, carolynpetsche@gmail.com
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Scott & Laura Tryon, Chair 462-5073, ltryon@madisonhealth.com Eric & Kenna Johnson, Chair 468-4162, kjohnson@winterset.k12.ia.us Dan & Lonna Nielsen, Chair 515-250-4080, danandlonna@gmail.com

Chris & Clarice Blanchard, Co-Chair 462-5741, clariceeblanchard@gmail.com Dave & Sue Brakhane, Co-Chair 573-823-1541, eivinssk@rocketmail.com Brad & Tammy Wheeler, Co-Chair 462-4179

Evan & Samantha Borcherding 515-451-0501, eborch@live.com Tony & Wendy Burkett 515-391-0782, twburkett00@hotmail.com Roger & Lindsay Cannoy 615-418-8541, lcannoy@gmail.com

Matt & Candi Dole 515-979-4341, candice.dole@gmail.com Pam Dyer-Walters 468-0166, pamsfolkart@gmail.com Alan & Julie Feirer 468-1968, wintersetcitizenpromotions@gmail.com

Paul & Cathy Hollngsworth 462-4746, holligrain@aol.com Coleen Johnson mjohn37wa@gmail.com Lori Halvorson 515-419-3822, lori.a.havlorson@wellsfargo.com

Ivan & Dorothy Marckmann 641-728-4324, marckid@iowatelecom.net Nate & Krissa Mason 515-705-8208, wintersetyouth@gmail.com Jayson & Wendy McDonald 462-3173, wnmcdn9@aol.com

Jon & Kelly Moeller 515-212-0414, moeller.kelly@gmail.com Tim & Jacque Mohs 462-2460, Mohs.Jacque@principal.com Rich & Genelle Thompson 462-2430, happyflosser@mchsi.com

Rheba Wilmes 515-490-5515, rwilmes@winterset.k12.ia.us Lois Podoll 462-3570, 3koolkids@mchsi.com Shawn & Stacy Tapps 712-790-3306, staceytapps@rocketmail.com

Jim & Pat Nelson 462-3479, pknelson19@q.com Tad & Connie Tadlock 462-4018, tad4tahoe@aol.com Cheryl Bales 462-3133, balescheryl@gmail.com

Ashley Nelson 468-7242, anelson@iowaortho.com Fred & Cheryl Young 515-779-2806, xskojat8@gmail.com

February 17, 2016 Groups A & B November 30, 2016 Groups A, B, & C

February 24, 2016 Groups C & D December 7, 2016 Groups D, E, & F

March 2, 2016 Groups E & F December 14, 2016 Groups G, H, and I

March 9, 2016 Groups G, H, & I December 21, 2016 Groups J, K, and L

March 16, 2016 Groups J, K, & L

Any questions regarding the above? Please contact Erlene Henrichs (462-3252), Linda Kenyon (758-2565), or Liz Hansen (462-3987)

Contact information incorrect? Please contact the church office:  stpaullutheranchurch@hotmail.com or 462-4270

Advent Supper ScheduleLenten Supper Schedule
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